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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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A002727620 BASUDHA  ACHARJEE Female No  1 1 UR  3  337.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910234 DIPANWITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  2 2 UR  9  332.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857146 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  10  318.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872791 BAISAKHI  MONDAL Female No  4  1 4 SC  6  304.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885648 TAJMINA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  2  299.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826355 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  6 6 UR  12  294.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835507 RISHITA  DHARA Female No  7 7 UR  11  287.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794076 SRISTY  MOHANTY Female No  8 8 UR  14  286.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864157 SULOCHANA  SHAW Female No  9 9 UR  8  283.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706816 AKANSHA  SHAW Female No  10 10 UR  1  282.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890359 SWASTI  MAJHI Female No  11 11 UR  4  273.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899379 BIJAYA  ROY Female No  12 12 UR  5  269.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917132 NABANITA  NAYABAN Female No  13 13 UR  5  265.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761069 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  14 14 UR  5  265.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813671 TUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  15 15 UR  2  264.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002874706 BARSHA  MANDAL Female No  16 16 UR  4  263.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775711 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  17 17 UR  2  263.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899136 ANOUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  18 18 UR  21  254.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786873 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  19 19 UR  12  254.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872443 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  15  249.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766766 SULEKHA  SARDAR Female No  21  2 21 SC  4  249.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724839 ANWESHA  HALDER Female No  22  3 22 SC  2  247.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890158 PURNIMA  SAINI Female No  23 23 UR  3  247.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823939 SOHANA  KHAN Female No  24 24 UR  9  246.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821314 FARZANA  KHATOON Female No  24 25 UR  3  246.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846026 SANIA  BARUA Female No  25  1 26 ST  6  246.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856965 SHAGUFTA  DALIM Female No  26 27 UR  2  245.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922671 PURABI  MONDAL Female No  27  4 28 SC  6  243.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751826 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  28  1 29 OBC-B  3  238.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908340 KOYEL  SAHA Female No  29 30 UR  7  237.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002927445 SANJITA  MONDAL Female No  30 31 UR  3  235.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869397 PRIYANKA  MAJUMDER Female No  31  5 32 SC  1  235.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874665 BANASHRI  DAS Female No  32  6 33 SC  5  235.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871641 KARINA  MAHATO Female No  33 34 UR  3  234.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924931 DIPSHIKHA  DAS Female No  34  7 35 SC  3  232.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846495 RUPRAKHA  DAS Female No  35 36 UR  2  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914457 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  36  8 37 SC  7  228.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752956 FALGUNI  SARDAR Female No  37  9 38 SC  3  228.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929410 SUPRAVA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  38 39 UR  8  227.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790358 APARNA  BHAKTA Female No  39 40 UR  24  225.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851497 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  39  10 41 SC  5  225.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773838 ATREYEE  CHATTERJEE Female No  40 42 UR  11  224.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911108 PURNIMA  MONDAL Female No  41 43 UR  2  220.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846951 ROHINI  BARUA Female No  42 44 UR  14  220.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912000 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  43 45 UR  2  219.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002780405 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  44 46 UR  2  219.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871398 SWARNALI  BISWAS Female No  45 47 UR  3  219.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750738 SUSHMITA  SINGH Female No  46 48 UR  6  218.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851732 ZAYIDA  KHATOON Female No  47 49 UR  5  218.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846847 SIFAT  ALI Female No  48 50 UR  4  215.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778090 KOYEL  BAG Female No  49 51 UR  1  213.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868493 PRIYA  HALDER Female No  50 52 UR  3  210.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858194 MANIKA  SARDAR Female No  51 53 UR  2  210.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847741 BINDA  MONDAL Female No  52 54 UR  2  208.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788684 BROTOTI  BANERJEE Female No  53 55 UR  6  206.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767082 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  53  11 56 SC  8  206.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743289 SWEETY  SINGH Female No  54 57 UR  3  204.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757889 MADHUMITA  SINGHA Female No  55  12 58 SC  2  203.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710250 RIYA  SHAW Female No  56 59 UR  5  202.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858347 PRIYA  SHAW Female No  57 60 UR  9  200.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002823805 LAKSHMI  ROUTH Female No  58 61 UR  5  198.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902236 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  59  13 62 SC  6  197.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911578 ZUBEDA  SHEIKH Female No  60 63 UR  5  196.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738277 RITU  BOSE Female No  61 64 UR  2  196.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716332 RITU  SHEE Female No  62  14 65 SC  5  190.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898865 SUITY  DOLUI Female No  63  15 66 SC  1  190.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706103 PRIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  64 67 UR  4  188.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880828 ANU  BALMIKI Female No  65 68 UR  2  187.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886904 SOUMIKA  PAL Female No  66  2 69 OBC-B  1  186.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704010 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  67  16 70 SC  1  186.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878692 PRIYA  BHANDARI Female No  68 71 UR  5  185.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500187 SEHANAJ  PARVEEN Female No  69 72 UR  1  183.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844829 PRIYA  DAS Female No  70 73 UR  7  182.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614019 NEHA  ADHIKARI Female No  71 74 UR  1  182.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809343 TINKU  MONDAL Female Yes  72 75 UR  2  182.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002782501 POULOMI  MONDAL Female No  73 76 UR  1  180.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847703 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  74 77 UR  1  180.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749961 ANTORA  DAS Female No  75 78 UR  10  179.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932432 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  76 79 UR  9  179.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913619 TIYASA  NASKAR Female No  77  17 80 SC  4  178.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672103 MOUTUSHI  HALDER Female No  78 81 UR  2  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864848 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  78  18 82 SC  2  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880101 SATHI  BAIRAGI Female No  79 83 UR  10  176.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737659 NEHA  SASMAL Female No  80 84 UR  6  175.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555289 AYANTIKA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  81 85 UR  6  175.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766235 PAPIYA  HAZARI Female No  82  19 86 SC  6  170.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913766 MOUMITA  SARDAR Female No  83  20 87 SC  1  168.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002885648 TAJMINA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  2  299.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002751826 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  28  1 1 OBC-B  3  238.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886904 SOUMIKA  PAL Female No  66  2 2 OBC-B  1  186.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002872791 BAISAKHI  MONDAL Female No  4  1 1 SC  6  304.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766766 SULEKHA  SARDAR Female No  21  2 2 SC  4  249.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724839 ANWESHA  HALDER Female No  22  3 3 SC  2  247.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922671 PURABI  MONDAL Female No  27  4 4 SC  6  243.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869397 PRIYANKA  MAJUMDER Female No  31  5 5 SC  1  235.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874665 BANASHRI  DAS Female No  32  6 6 SC  5  235.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924931 DIPSHIKHA  DAS Female No  34  7 7 SC  3  232.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914457 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  36  8 8 SC  7  228.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752956 FALGUNI  SARDAR Female No  37  9 9 SC  3  228.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851497 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  39  10 10 SC  5  225.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767082 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  53  11 11 SC  8  206.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757889 MADHUMITA  SINGHA Female No  55  12 12 SC  2  203.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902236 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  59  13 13 SC  6  197.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716332 RITU  SHEE Female No  62  14 14 SC  5  190.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898865 SUITY  DOLUI Female No  63  15 15 SC  1  190.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002704010 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  67  16 16 SC  1  186.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913619 TIYASA  NASKAR Female No  77  17 17 SC  4  178.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864848 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  78  18 18 SC  2  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766235 PAPIYA  HAZARI Female No  82  19 19 SC  6  170.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913766 MOUMITA  SARDAR Female No  83  20 20 SC  1  168.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002846026 SANIA  BARUA Female No  25  1 1 ST  6  246.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


